
YOUR MOOD. OUR FOOD.

DrinksSoups

Sandwiches Salads

Happy to add to or customize any menu item to suit your mood.
Follow us on social media, stay in the know on specials!!!

Catering or large orders?
Call 971-485-2462

11847 SW Pacific Hwy.
Tigard, OR 97223

www.MoodFoodPDX.com

$14Chicken Caesar Salad

Fresh Start $17

$11Memory Lane

$13Apple Of My Eye

Creamy Asparagus Soup
Roasted Tomato Soup

The Hangry $16

Southern Comfort $16

Hot Mess $15

Cheat Day

$15

$16

Asian Sesame

$16Classic Cobb

The Cure

$17

$18

Mediterranean Salad

Grilled marinated chicken atop a bed of romaine with
our signature Caesar dressing, finished with grated
Parmigiano Reggiano and house croutons 

Grilled Tillamook sharp cheddar and American cheese on fresh
thick sliced sourdough

Grilled cheese with Rogue Creamery Smokey Blue spread, Granny Smith
apples, white cheddar, and caramelized onion 
on thick sliced sourdough 

Buttermilk-brined fried chicken thigh with hot buffalo sauce
layered with mayo, Rogue Creamery Smoky Blue spread, bacon,
pickled carrot and radish, on a egg washed Brioche bun

Buttermilk-brined fried chicken thigh with mayo, house pickles,
bacon, swiss, shredded romaine, tomatoes and house honey
mustard on an egg washed Brioche bun

Two smash patties with American cheese layered with bacon,
lettuce, tomatoes, onions, house pickles, and our special burger
sauce on an egg washed Brioche bun

Spring mix topped with, grilled chicken, pickled carrot
and radish, edamame, avocado and crispy wonton strips
with a sesame vinaigrette. Garnished with green onions
and black sesame seeds  *contains peanuts in dressing

Two smash patties, with white cheddar, bacon, caramelized
onions, onion rings, Rogue Creamery Smokey Blue spread,
and mayo all drizzled with balsamic syrup on an egg washed
Brioche bun

Grilled marinated chicken, bacon crumbles, Mediterranean pico,
hard boiled egg, blue cheese and avocado. Atop a bed of mixed
greens, served with a red wine vinaigrette

Spring mix and romaine, topped with grilled chicken, feta,
greek pico, artichoke hearts, and olives. Served with a red
wine vinaigrette,  and tzatziki

Grilled cheeses

Spice Of Life
Grilled cheese with fig jam, bacon, pickled jalapenos
Rogue Creamery smokey blue spread, and white cheddar
on thick sliced sourdough 

$14

All sandwiches and burgers served with a side of fries
Upgrade your fries to one of our loaded options? Just ask 

*GF bread available upon request

Crazy For Kraut $16
Our take on a traditional Reuben. Pastrami, swiss, house sauce,
fresh kraut on toasted thick sliced sourdough 

Make it a wrap? Just ask $1
Upgrade to fried chicken thigh $4

Add fries to any grilled cheese for $3 Soup $4
*GF bread available upon request

Olympia provisions capicola, mortadella, and salami. Layered with
provolone romaine shreds, tomatoes, red onion, and house pepper
relish. Dressed with mayo, hot honey, and our red wine vinaigrette on
herb rubbed focaccia

$2
$1 

Soda
Water

$9/6
$9/6

Fries &Bites

A fully loaded vegetarian sandwich with avocado, hummus, spring mix,
romaine shreds, red onion, pepper relish, tomato, cucumber, artichoke
hearts, and provolone with a splash of red wine vinaigrette on herb
rubbed focaccia 

$12Truffle Parm Black Pepper Fries

Hot Honey Fries $14
Crispy sidewinder fries, topped with hot honey, bacon,
parmigiano reggiano, and green onions

$15Mediterranean Fries
Crispy sidewinder fries, topped with greek pico, feta
and garlic sauce. Served with hummus and tzatziki

Crispy sidewinder fries, topped with truffle oil, parmigiano
reggiano, green onions and fresh cracked black pepper

Crispy Chicken Bites
Tender pieces of chicken thigh, dredged in our signature
blend of flours and spices, served with sidewinder fries

$16

Kids
Crispy Chicken Bites
A smaller portion of our crispy chicken dippers served with
fries, fruit and veggies, and a juice box

$11

Cheese Burger $10
Smash pattie with American cheese, served with fries, fruit
and veggies, and a juice box

Grilled Cheese $9
½ Memory Lane. Grilled Tillamook sharp cheddar and American
cheese on sourdough, served with fries, fruit and veggies, and a
juice box

.75House sauces and dips

$2Flight of 4 sauces
Fry sauce, spicy garlic, honey mustard, ranch


